
 

 
Hull City Council 

 
BEREAVEMENT SERVICES 

 
FEES AND CHARGES 2023/24. Effective from 1st April 2023 
 

For further information, help or advice and to order items for sale including brochures 
/ leaflets and for order forms, please contact the Bereavement Services team at: 
        
                Hull Bereavement Services    
                Chanterlands Crematorium    
                Chanterlands Avenue     
                Hull, HU5 4EF     

        
                Telephone: 01482 614976    
                Email: bereavement.services@hullcc.gov.uk  
                Website: www.hullcc.gov.uk    

 

Cremation Fees 
 

*Cremation of a person over 12 year old. For a Full service or Committal:  
Includes a cremated remains recyclable container, one photo shown on the chapel 
visual tribute screen and use of the small or large chapel for up to 1 hr, this includes 
entering and exiting the Crematorium. 

£799.00 

*Individual Cremation of a child 1 to 12 years old including chapel, tribute screen photo 
and slideshow, if required plus container. 

£250.00 

 
*For children aged 1-18 years old an application will be made on behalf of the family to the 

Children’s Funeral Fund. The Funeral Director will be invoiced for the fees and upon receipt of 
payment from the fund the account cleared in full. No payment will be due from families. 

 
Affordable Attended Cremation – Cremation provided by Hull City Council, includes a 
shroud, coffin, ashes container and delivery to the Crematorium from the Mortuary in 
advance of the service. A simple service of approx. 20 minutes including music 
(no deceased viewing service available at the Crematorium or Mortuary). 
The deceased will be on the catafalque upon arrival of family and mourners.  
Doctors’ fees are an additional charge paid separately. 

£900.00 

Affordable Unattended Cremation – Cremation provided by Hull City Council, includes a 
shroud, coffin, ashes container and delivery to the Crematorium from the Mortuary in 
advance. No service/music - this is a delivery only with cremation at the designated time. 
(No deceased viewing service available at the Crematorium or Mortuary). 
Doctors fees are an additional charge paid separately 

£800.00 

Cremation without a chapel service (delivery only) incl. recyclable container. £610.00 
Attended delivery (includes 10 mins in the chapel, no service, no music / tribute choices) £625.00 
Contract funeral with HYMS £625.00 
Early morning, Delivery only cremation (8.00am, 8.15am, 8.30am & 8.45am services 
only – no family attendance). Includes recyclable container. 

£500.00 

Attended early morning delivery (incl. 10 mins in the chapel, no service/music/tributes) £525.00 
  



 

  
 
Shared Cremation in accordance with the Human Tissue Act 2004 

 
£90.00 

Medical referee, as per cremation regulations 2008 to meet with applicant £60.00 
Use of a Crematorium Chapel (1hr max) for a burial/cremation elsewhere £215.00 
Crematorium chapel fee for an additional hour  £150.00 
Scattering, Monday to Friday following a cremation at the Chanterlands Crematorium. 
This is provided the applicants’ permission has been obtained. 

No fee 

Scattering, Monday to Friday following cremation at a crematorium other than at Hull 
Crematorium, Chanterlands Avenue. 

£75.00 

Provision of cremation certificate where original has been lost/misplaced £25.00 
Delivery of Cremated Remains to Applicant - Hull boundary only £30.00 
Transfer of cremated remains into a non-Crematorium supplied container. £5.00 

 

Burial Fees (Traditional) 
 

Exclusive rights of burial per year – (minimum of 10 years up to 100 years) – interment 
fee and permit fee are additional charges. 
Please note: for new graves a maximum of 2 coffins interments allowed. 

£31.00 

Exclusive rights of burial for 10 years £310.00 
Provide duplicate deed of burial at any time £25.00 
Transfer of deed ownership rights at any time £88.00 
Interment fee £995.00 
Interment Fee for children aged 1-18 years old. For these an application will be made on 
behalf of the family to the Children’s Funeral Fund. The Funeral Director will be invoiced 
for the fees and upon receipt of payment from the fund the account cleared in full. No 
payment will be due from families 

£995.00 

Use of the Crematorium Chapel large / small. Charge is per hour incl. entering / exiting 
followed by burial at Priory Woods, Western or Northern Cemeteries. 

£125.00 

Use of the Chapel at Eastern Cemetery, fee is per hour followed by burial / cremation £125.00 
Additional Excavation fee (when coffin is above the standard size i.e. 6’6”x26”) £150.00 
Interment of cremated remains  £278.00 
Exhumation of cremated remains £108.00 

 

 
Burial Fees (Woodland Burials at Priory Woods Cemetery only) 

 

Exclusive rights of burial per year – (minimum of 10 years up to 100 years) – interment 
fee and permit fee are additional charges. 
Please note for new graves a maximum of 1 coffin interments allowed. 

£31.00 

Interment Fee £1090.00 
Interment of cremated remains (Biodegradable containers only) £278.00 
Daffodil Area - Cremated remains graves for 4 sets of cremated remains 
(Biodegradable containers only) for a minimum of 10 years. 

£260.00 

Daffodil Area - Cremated remains graves for 4 sets of cremated remains 
(Biodegradable containers only) per year after 10 years. 

£26.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Baby Cemetery (Northern Cemetery and Eastern Cemetery only).  
Exclusive rights of burial are issued for baby graves at no fee and parents must abide by the Rules 
and Regulations – failure to do so may result in items being removed from the grave. 
 

 

Interment of child up to one year old in the reserved section of the cemetery No fee 
Interment of baby remains in baby cemetery No fee 

 

 
Muslim Burial Fees 
 

 

Exclusive rights of burial for 10 years in Muslim Section of Eastern / Priory Woods 
cemeteries. 

£310.00 

Exclusive rights of burial for 30 years in Muslim Section of Eastern / Priory Woods 
cemeteries. 

£875.00 

Exclusive rights of burial for 50 years in Muslim Section of Eastern / Priory Woods 
cemeteries 

£1300.00 

Interment fee includes wood shoring prepared to a depth of 1.37m £1150.00 
 

 
 
Memorial fixing fees – Permits are required for all memorials 

 

Permit charge for erection of memorial/headstone 18” and over £139.00 
Permit charge for a re-inscription of a memorial £139.00 
Permit charge for erection of memorial/headstone under 18” £72.00 
Permit charge for memorials for babies up to 1 year old No fee 
Permit charge for safety / cleaning No fee 

 

Urns and Containers 
 

*Additional Recyclable Container  £15.00 
*Baby Container up to 1 year old No fee 
*Wooden Casket £42.00 
*Bio urns including cotton bag £42.00 

 

 
Additional optional chapel tribute screen extras (services ordered via Obitus) 
 
Halo photo – A single photo of the deceased used on the screen in the chapel No fee 
Basic Slideshow – A photo slide show of up to 25 photos with simple transitions that can 
be set to loop. This option does not include music.   

£45.00 

Music Slideshow – A beautifully simple photo tribute of up to 25 photos, timed to a 
chosen piece of music with fade transitions. Formerly called a Pro Tribute.  

£72.00 

Themed Tribute – A photo montage where a range of different themes can be chosen, 
up to 25 photos professionally edited and timed to music of your choice.  

£96.00 

Extra Photo – A surcharge for any additional holding image beyond the halo photo. £12.00 
Family Supplied – Family supplied video or photo tribute. £24.00 
Bespoke Tribute – A professionally crafted bespoke tribute. You will have access to a 
“bespoke concierge” to create something unique and personal. 

£399.00 



 

  
Extra Work Charge – A fee that applies to additional work outside the norm. £21.00 
Extra Photo Charge – For each extra 25 photos on a visual tribute. £21.00 
Tribute Download – A downloadable version of a tribute, to keep forever. £12.00 
Live Only Webcast – Stream a service live (only available upon request from Obitus) £33.00 
Live & On Demand – Stream a service live and watch on demand for a further 28 days 
with option to download 

£48.00 

DVD / USB / Blu Ray / Audio CD – A Keepsake copy of the service, Tribute, or both £54.00 
Additional keepsake copy – second copies of keepsake DVD, USB, Blu-Ray or Audio 
CD’s 

£27.00 

Video Book – A keepsake Video Book displaying the service, tribute, or both. £96.00 
Memory Box – A memory box with 25 printed photos, a keepsake USB and DVD £129.00 
Obitus Bundle – Halo Photo, Music Slideshow, Webcast – Live and On Demand and a 
Keepsake Item. 

£159.00 

Young People under 18 years – Live & On Demand webcast, Halo Photo and a Basic 
Slideshow up to 25 photos  

No fee 

 
 
Additional Miscellaneous items 
 
Planting of a tree in a pre-approved area – Tree provided by the customer £10.00 
Removal of tree from existing grave to above ground only and disposal £50.00 
Removal of tree roots following a tree removal. If the headstone/s needs removal this 
needs to be arranged separately by the requestee. 

£50.00 

 
 
 
 

For Commemorative Memorials – Please contact Bereavement Services for additional price 
list and details. 

 
 

Tribute screen orders are made via your Funeral Director directly with Obitus (the tribute 
screen provider). 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Fees and Charges 2023/2024 (inclusive of VAT)  
Any items marked with an asterisk (*) are sold exclusive of VAT, if sold 
following a funeral/cremation.  



 

Bereavement Services Commemorative Memorials 
 
Fees and Charges 2023/2024 (inclusive of VAT)  
Any items marked with an asterisk (*) are sold exclusive of VAT, if sold 
following a funeral/cremation. 

 
 

Fees and charges 2023/2024 (inclusive of VAT) 
Effective from 1st April 2023 

 
 

For further information, details of other information brochures/leaflets, or 
for order forms or advice, please contact the Bereavement Services team at :- 

     
     
                 Hull Bereavement Services 
                 Chanterlands Crematorium 
                 Chanterlands Avenue  
                 Hull, HU5 4EF  

     
                 Telephone: 01482 614976   
                 Email: bereavement.services@hullcc.gov.uk 
                 Website: www.hullcc.gov.uk 

 
Lavender Walk (Northern Cemetery) 

 

New 10year lease of vault including red or black granite plaque up to 80 letters 
and interment of cremated remains, Monday to Friday only & 1st posy vase 

£880.00 

Cameo Photo arranged and fixed to plaque (4cm x 3cm). £125.00 
Cameo Photo arranged and fixed to plaque (7cm x 5cm). £150.00 
Replacement/new red or black granite plaque. £250.00 
Re-painting of current plaque. £65.00 
Renewal of 10year lease. £465.00 
Additional letters (cost per additional letter). Please note there is no fee for the 
removal of remains, although an exhumation licence is required. 

£4.40 

Posy Vase £8.50 
 

Millennium Walk (Northern Cemetery) 
 

New 10year lease of granite vault and black granite plaque & lettering (80 letters) 
interment, Monday to Friday appointment and 1st posy vase  

£1475.00 

Cameo Photo arranged and fixed to plaque (4cm x 3cm). £125.00 
Cameo Photo arranged and fixed to plaque (7cm x 5cm). £150.00 
Heart shaped cameo photo, arranged and fixed to plaque £195.00 
Replacement of black granite plaque up to 80 letters. £375.00 
Renewal of 10 year lease. £480.00 
Additional letters (cost per additional letter). Please note there is no fee for the 
removal of remains, although an exhumation licence is required. 

£4.40 

Posy Vase 
 

£8.50 



 

 
Northern Cemetery Columbarium Vaults / Niches 

 

New lease niche, to include a 10year lease with a white marble plaque (1st 
interment included) 

£795.00 

New lease niche, to include a 10year lease with a black granite plaque with gold 
lettering (1st interment included) 

£795.00 

Renewal of 10year lease. £450.00 
White marble plaque (Lettering up to 60 letters, excl lease fee) fixing included. £355.00 
Black granite plaque (Lettering up to 60 letters, excl lease fee) fixing included. £355.00 
Fixing of plaque – unattended £59.00 
Removal of cremated remains and plaque at the service’s discretion, no family 
present. 

£65.00 

Extra lettering (per letter) £4.40 
 

Northern Cemetery Columbarium – (Wall Plaques only, no vault behind) 
 

Purchase of a new white marble / black granite plaque to include a 10year lease 
(including fixing and a maximum of 60 letters) 

£545.00 

Purchase of a white/black plaque only (in fixing, max 60 letters) £280.00 
Renewal of 10year lease £260.00 
Removal of plaque at the service’s discretion, no family present. No Fee 

 

Baby Cemetery Plaques – (Northern Cemetery) 
 

Purchase of a black plaque – 10year lease £270.00 
Renewal of 10year lease £165.00 

 

Eastern Cemetery Sanctum 2000 above ground vault 
 

New 10year lease of a granite vault & lettering (80 letters) £1475.00 
Cameo Photo arranged and fixed to plaque (4cm x 3cm). £125.00 
Cameo Photo arranged and fixed to plaque (7cm x 5cm). £150.00 
Heart shaped cameo photo, arranged and fixed to plaque £195.00 
Replacement of black granite plaque up to 80 letters. £375.00 
Renewal of 10year lease. £500.00 
Additional letters (cost per additional letter).  £4.40 

 

Hedon Road Columbarium 
 

Purchase of a new white marble / black granite plaque to include a 10year lease 
(including fixing and a maximum of 60 letters) 

£355.00 

Renewal of 10year lease £345.00 
Removal of cremated remains and plaque at the service’s discretion, no family 
present. 

No Fee 

Removal of cremated remains and plaque with family present, Monday to Friday. £65.00 
Fixing of plaque – unattended £59.00 

 

Memorial Standard Rose Trees – (All locations) 
 

Purchase of a new rose tree with a 10year lease excluding plaque £650.00 
Purchase of additional lease years (at time of new rose tree purchase). 
Price is per year in addition to the first 10 years 

£25.00 



 

Renewal of 10year lease. £480.00 
Interment of cremated remains at memorial rose tree Monday to Friday 
(interments are carried out in absolute exceptional circumstances only). 

£278.00 

 
Memorial Trees 

 

New memorial tree – limited availability in Northern and Priory Woods Cemeteries £650.00 
Purchase of additional lease years (at time of new memorial tree purchase). 
Price is per year in addition to the first 10 years 

£25.00 

Renewal of 10year lease (existing tree leases only, no new leases available). £450.00 
Interment of cremated remains at memorial tree Monday to Friday. 
(Interments are carried out in absolute exceptional circumstances only). 

£278.00 

 

Octagonal Planter – (Eastern and Chanterlands Crematorium only). 
 

Purchase of a 10year lease and 12” X 3” plaque £420.00 
Renewal of 10year lease. £270.00 
New plaque £160.00 
 

Hexagonal Bench Plaque 
 

Commemorative seat with plaque and 10year lease £880.00 
Renewal of 10year lease. £430.00 
New / additional plaque for bench 8” x 3” £150.00 

 

Vase Block Tablet – (Sunken Garden, Chanterlands Crematorium. Please note it is not 
possible to inter cremated remains at this memorial). 

 

Memorial vase block tablet with inscribed black or red tablet and 10year lease and 
1st posy vase.  

£555.00 

Renewal of a 10year lease £355.00 
New black or red plaque  £210.00 
Repainting of plaque £59.00 
Posy Vase £8.50 

 

Memorial Octagonal Tower Sanctum Unit 
 

New Memorial Vault – plaque and lettering up to 80 letters, 10year lease & posy 
vase. No fee for any interments – Monday to Friday 

£1400.00 

Renewal of 10year lease £475.00 
Replacement / New plaque including up to 80 letters £395.00 

Repainting of plaque 
On 

request 
Additional bronze flower vase £60.00 

Decorative motifs/floral tributes on plaques 
On 

request 
Cameo Photo arranged and fixed to plaque (4cm x 3cm). £125.00 
Cameo Photo arranged and fixed to plaque (7cm x 5cm). £150.00 
Heart shaped cameo photo, arranged and fixed to plaque £195.00 

 

 
 



 

 
Memorial Sanctum – Curved 18 (Sunken Garden, indoor) 

 

New Memorial Vault – plaque and lettering up to 80 letters, 10year lease & posy 
vase. No fee for any interments – Monday to Friday 

£910.00 

Renewal of 10year lease £480.00 
Additional bronze flower vase £60.00 
Cameo Photo arranged and fixed to plaque (4cm x 3cm). £125.00 
Cameo Photo arranged and fixed to plaque (7cm x 5cm). £150.00 
Heart shaped cameo photo, arranged and fixed to plaque £195.00 
Replacement / new plaque including up to 80 letters £400.00 
16 Wall Tablet Unit (Plaque on wall tablet, summer house, sunken garden) 

 

Memorial plaque, including 5year lease and lettering on plaque (does not include 
motif, additional costs and designs are available on request). 

£315.00 

Lease renewal £190.00 
New / replacement plaque £155.00 
 

Memorial Wooden Bench (where space available at the Crematorium, Eastern, Hedon Road, 
Western and Northern Cemeteries only). 

 

Purchase of a memorial wooden bench for a lease period of 10 years, where/if a 
suitable site exists – this does not include installation of pavers. (Fee does not 
include maintenance of the bench or carving of dedications).  

£1,600.00 

Teak oiling of the bench (short term preservative). £70.00 
Inscription carved on the front panel of the bench – per letter.  £5.00 
Personalised logos or pictures On 

request 
Installation of 3 Pavers for wooden bench  £150.00 
Installation of 6 Pavers for wooden bench  £200.00 
Renewal of 10year lease – please note this does not include maintenance. £470.00 
New / Additional memorial plate for bench (8” x 3”). £155.00 

Please note we are not able to offer a refurbishment package for wooden benches 
 

Memorial Wooden Benches (Priory Woods)  
 

Commemorative hardwood memorial bench with plaque. 
On 

request 
Renewal of 10year lease £470.00 

 

Memorial Vaulted Granite Benches 
 

Bespoke granite bench including 10year lease – bench base in addition – must be 
on a concrete re-enforced base due to the weight of the item. 

On 
request 

Renewal of 10year granite bench lease £470.00 
New / replacement plaque including lettering up to 80 letters. £360.00 
Installation of a granite bench base – concrete base  £450.00 
Supply of decorative slate / stones on a bench base, colour choice: Plumb or 
Blue. Note: stones only on Hardstanding / Hard Landscaped areas only, not 
grassed areas. 

£30.00 

  



 

 
 
 

Books of Remembrance (Entries in book of remembrance) 
 
The books of remembrance are displayed at the Crematorium and are accessible every day of 
the year. The pages are turned each morning, so that day’s entries can be viewed.  
 

Please note that the 1st line of the inscription is for the name only. All other subsequent lines 
are for the dedication. Each line must consist of a maximum of 40 characters only. Order forms 
with grid for text and layout are available from the Crematorium. Please note that the Council 
cannot guarantee entries are inscribed immediately. 
Please allow at least 4 months prior to the date that the entry is required for when placing the 
order. 
 

It is advisable to check with the Crematorium Admin Office to confirm when the entry will be 
inscribed in the books. 

 

Entries will automatically be included in all electronic versions of the books. 
 

2 Lined inscriptions (1st line name, 2nd line for dedication). £83.50 
5 Lined inscriptions (1st line name only, 2nd-5th lines for dedication). £130.00 
8 Lined inscriptions (1st line name only, 2nd-8th lines for dedication). £195.00 
5 Lined inscriptions with emblem (not coat of arms). £210.00 
8 Lined inscriptions with emblem (not coat of arms). £260.00 
Full Heraldic device with supporters, mantling etc, with 8 lined inscriptions £282.00 
Crests, badges, or floral emblems extra £100.00 

 
 

Memorial Card Die stamped 
2 Lined inscriptions £60.00 
5 Lined inscriptions £65.00 
8 Lined inscriptions £70.00 

 
 

Deluxe booklet with 1 inscription 
2 Lined inscriptions £82.00 
5 Lined inscriptions £102.00 
8 Lined inscriptions £120.00 

 
 

Subsequent inscription in deluxe booklet 
2 Lined inscriptions £52.00 
5 Lined inscriptions £60.00 
8 Lined inscriptions £65.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Commemorative Markers (For roses & trees) 
Bronze staked plaque 8”x5” £185.00 
Bronze staked plaque 8”x5” with cameo photo plaque £290.00 
Bronze 8”x3” bench plaque £155.00 
Bronze 11”x3” bench plaque £200.00 

6”x6”x6” Square granite vases – various colours 
On 

request 

7”x7”x7” Square granite vases – various colours 
On 

request 

8”x8”x8” Square granite vases – various colours 
On 

request 
Hexagonal Vase (Pepper pot) small, black granite 8” x 9” x 9” £230.00 
Hexagonal Vase (Pepper pot) large, black granite 12” x 10” x 10” £595.00 
Hexagonal Vase cost per letter to be inscribed £2.75 
Posy on a spiral, (colours: black / lavender blue / blue pearl / imperial green / red 
– all granite including lettering and standard artwork (lily, daisy, forget me not, 
daffodil or a rose). 

£260.00 

9” circular plaque on a spiral – Black granite, includes lettering and a teddy on the 
moon / stars or over the rainbow artwork. 

£340.00 

Butterfly on a spiral - black / blue pearl / imperial green / tropical brown / red – all 
granite including lettering. 

£360.00 

Granite boulder – Grey, pink, honeycomb with black or gold lettering £210.00 
York stone boulder with brown lettering £170.00 
Slanted granite memorial marker with gold lettering (up to 80 letters). On 

request 
 

Bird Table, Bird Box & Bat Boxes 
Please note the following lease opportunities are for set periods of 5 years with a view to 
extend after the initial 5 years has expired. The City Council will identify locations suitable for 
the strategic placements of the identified leased items. No other items such as flowers, 
additional markers or gifts of any kind may be left at the items. Any such items will be removed 
without prior notification to the leaseholder. 
5year lease of a Bird Table, with small commemorative plaque £450.00 
5year lease of a Bird Box, with small commemorative plaque £290.00 
5year lease of a Bat Box, with small commemorative plaque £290.00 

 

Priory Woods – Bird Bath Plaques 
Top / Middle / Bottom Rows  
New Plaque, lettering and 5year lease £300.00 
New Plaque, including lettering and 10year lease £510.00 
Refurbishment of Plaque £57.00 
New Plaque £145.00 
5year lease renewal – all rows £200.00 
10year lease renewal – all rows £380.00 

 

Priory Woods – Baby Cemetery – Mushroom Memorials 
 

New memorial, 5year lease, including plaque and up to 80 letters £320.00 
New memorial, 10year lease, including plaque and up to 80 letters £490.00 
Refurbishment of Plaque £57.00 



 

New Plaque £145.00 
5year lease renewal  £175.00 
10year lease renewal £345.00 

 

Priory Woods Vaults – sanctum 2000 (Priory Woods Cemetery) 
 

New 10year lease of granite vault and black granite plaque & lettering (80 letters) 
interment, Monday to Friday appointment and 1st posy vase  

£1475.00 

Cameo Photo arranged and fixed to plaque (4cm x 3cm). £125.00 
Cameo Photo arranged and fixed to plaque (7cm x 5cm). £150.00 
Heart shaped cameo photo, arranged and fixed to plaque £195.00 
Replacement of black granite plaque up to 80 letters. £375.00 
Renewal of 10 year lease. £480.00 
Additional letters (cost per additional letter). Please note there is no fee for the 
removal of remains, although an exhumation licence is required. 

£4.40 

Posy Vase 
 

£8.50 

Priory Woods Granite Vaults 
 

New 10year lease of granite vault & black granite plaque & lettering (80 letters) + 
1st posy vase (excludes photo & motif). 

£1475.00 

Decorative motifs & floral tributes on plaque 
On 

request 
Cameo Photo arranged and fixed to plaque (4cm x 3cm). £125.00 
Cameo Photo arranged and fixed to plaque (7cm x 5cm). £150.00 
Heart shaped cameo photo, arranged and fixed to plaque. £195.00 
Replacement of black granite plaque (excluding photograph) up to 80 letters. £375.00 
Renewal of 10year lease. £485.00 
Additional letters (per letter). £4.40 

Repainting of current plaque. (Depends of characters and motifs). 
On 

request 
 

Family History and Burial Register Searches 
 

Per name search with certificate. £6.00 
Monday to Friday - appointment with officer to view a grave. No fee 
Assistance to view the registers, inc advice and guidance - per hour - pre booked 
appointment only 

No fee 

  
Barbican  
  
Plaque and 5year lease   £380.00 
Extended lease for another 5 years £225.00 
Plaque and a 10year lease £500.00 
New/ Replacement plaque £170.00 
4cm x 3cm cameo   £125.00 
Motif  £65.00 

 
  



 

 
Priory Woods new leased Memorials 
 

 

Spring / Autumn Tree frieze – Position choice on the tree, ceramic plaque with a 
1-line dedication, plus 5year lease. Plaque returnable at the end of the lease. 

£263.00 

Spring / Autumn Tree frieze – Acrylic Leaf x 2 (one for the tree, 1 keepsake) with 1 
line dedication, choice of location on the tree plus 5-year lease. 

£218.00 

Extended lease for another 5years for Ceramic or Acrylic memorial options £167.00 
Book of Remembrance frieze - Location choice on the frieze, ceramic plaque with 
1 line dedication, plus 5year lease.  

£226.00 

Extended lease for another 5years for Book of Remembrance frieze £129.00 
Floral Screens (Daffodil / Rose / Poppy) choice of location on the floral screen 
plus a ceramic plaque and 1 line dedication for a lease period of 5years 

£275.00 

Floral Screen lease renewal / extension for another 5years - does not include a 
new / replacement plaque, existing plaque used. 

£179.00 

Replacement ceramic plaques  £97.00 
Replacement Acrylic leaves £56.00 
Small Coppice 5years – A small coppice located in the Priory Woods rose garden 
area with a 5year lease (an additional plaque needs to be purchased) includes an 
interment fee – appointment necessary -  

£1120.00 

Small Coppice 10years – A small coppice located in the Priory Woods rose 
garden area with a 10year lease (an additional plaque needs to be purchased) 
includes an interment fee – appointment necessary -  

£1368.00 

Coppice Porcelain plaque – porcelain plaque for a small or large coppice £65.00 
Coppice Granite plaque – granite plaque for a small or large coppice £98.00 
Coppice Slate plaque – slate plaque for a small or large coppice £160.00 
Large Coppice 5years – A large coppice located in the Priory Woods rose garden 
area with a 5year lease (an additional plaque needs to be purchased) includes an 
interment fee – appointment necessary -  

£1280.00 

Large Coppice 10years – A large coppice located in the Priory Woods rose 
garden area with a 10year lease (an additional plaque needs to be purchased) 
includes an interment fee – appointment necessary -  

£1528.00 

Mulberry Tree – A Green granite leaf inscribed with silver lettering. There is a 
choice of 10 Standard Designs - Acorn, Butterfly, Cross, Four Leaf Clover, Heart, 
Ladybirds, Doves, Feather, Bumblebee, Robin plus a 5year lease. 

£275.00 

Renewal of a Mulberry tree leaf 5year lease   £150.00 
New Mulberry tree leaf £125.00 
Pet Frieze – Various design options available – in Acrylic plus a 5year lease  £250.00 
Renewal of a Pet Frieze memorial 5year lease   £150.00 
New Pet frieze memorial  £125.00 

  



 

 

 
 

All memorial items can be viewed and requests made via the Hull City Council website 
(www.hullcc.gov.uk). Please search ‘Bereavement Services’ for useful information and for 

items available and/or request a member of staff to contact you. 
 

 
We are always happy and invite customers to discuss individual requests. Friendly staff will 
explain what is available, where memorials can be positioned and all associated costs 
involved. 
 

 
All prices provided are inclusive of VAT (there are no hidden fees). 
 

 
The Crematorium Office and Priory Woods Cemetery Admin Office only has credit / debit card 
payment facilities. No payments by cash / cheque are accepted. 
 

 
Customers will be required to make payment for all items at the time of ordering. 
 

 
Crematorium Office opening hours are: Monday, Wednesday, Thursday & Friday 8.30am to 
4.30pm. Tuesday’s late opening 10.30am to 4.30pm. 
 

 
The Priory Woods Reception opening hours are: Monday, Wednesday, Thursday & Friday 
9.00am to 4.30pm. Tuesday’s late opening 10.30am to 4.30pm. Saturday 9.00am to 12.00pm. 

 


